Ekran Kartlari
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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

GEFORCE RTX
DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX
192Bit

GEFORCE RTX

192B

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

3060

4060

5070

5070

5070

5070

5070

5070

256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX

N730-2GD3V3

5070

DDR3

VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI

GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP

12G SHADOW 2X 0C GDRR7

12G GAMING TRIO O0C GDRR7

12G SHADOW 3X O0C EKRAN KARTI

SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

12G VENTUS 2X OC

TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7

TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 128B

GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D HDMI

64Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

449,00

550,00

829,00

.090,00

.190,00

.199,00

.299,00

999,00

.999,00

79,00

79,00
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usb
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N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit DVI/HDMI

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G

3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6

2X BLACK 8G

2X WHITE 8G 0C 8GB

Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6

GAMING TRIO OC PLUS

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP

VENTUS 3X VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

104,00

400,00

425,00

459,00

469,00

599,00

1.899,00

1.990,00
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